LIQUID SERIES
M A I N  F E A T U R E S
◆ High telecentricity for thick object imaging.
◆ Nearly zero distortion for accurate measurements.
◆ Excellent resolution for high resolution cameras.
◆ Simple and robust design for industrial environments.
VISION DATUM

combining world-class performance with optimized cost control, we help customers cut costs by
30–50% while achieving top-tier performance and efficiency.
3
For more info, pls visit: www.visiondatum.com
Liquid Telecentric Lenses
VISION DATUM VISION DATUMVISION DATUMVISION DATUM
Model
Coaxial Mag.(x) WD+Liquid Dof
(mm)
DOF
(mm)
F/# Sensor Size
(mm)
MTF
(lp/mm)
VT-TLL03-11 No 0.3 50-200 3 6.8 1.1" >0.3@140
VT-TLL04-23 No 0.4 100-120 ±1.8 6.5 2/3" >0.3@100
VT-TLL05-23-A No 0.5 110-120 ±1.8 10 2/3" >0.3@100
VT-TLL05-23-C No 0.5 100-120 ±1.8 10 2/3" >0.3@100
VT-TLL05-H1 No 0.5 70-140 / 8 1" >0.3@125
VT-TLL02-11 No 0.23 / ±45 6.6 1.1" >0.3@120
VT-TLL17-23 No 1.75 100-120 ±0.2 13 2/3" >0.2@60
VT-TLL10-11 No 1.0 108-120 ±6 10 1.1" >0.3@100
VT-TLL10-11-B No 1.0 100-120 / 6 1.1" >0.3@165
VT-TLL30-11 No 3.0 63-67 / 11 1.1" >0.3@85
VT-TLL40-C-23-A Yes 4.0 64.7 2 17 2/3" >0.3@50
VT-TLL40-C-23-C Yes 4.0 62.778 2 17 2/3" >0.3@50
VT-TLL40-23 No 4.0 / 2 17 2/3" >0.3@50
LIQUID SERIES NEW
PRODUCT FEATURES
1. Liquid Lens for Extended Depth of Field Telecentric Lens
2. Up to 1.1", C-Mount Telecentric Lens